
DATE END DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Mar 10 - Fri LINDEN BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Mar 11 - Sat MARCH MADNESS INVITE OAKDALE 6:40 AM 9:00 AM

Mar 17 - Fri SONORA SONORA 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Mar 22 - Wed BYE

Mar 29 - Wed CALAVERAS BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Mar 31 - Fri AMADOR/ARGONAUT JACKSON CITY POOL 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Apr 1 - Sat

SOUTHERN SECTIONS-

13TH ANNUAL JOHANSEN HIGH, MODESTO 6:30 AM 9:00 AM

Apr 5 - Wed LINDEN LINDEN 1:40 PM 1:55 PM 4:00 PM

Apr 7 - Fri SONORA BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Apr 12 - Wed BYE

Apr 19 - Wed CALAVERAS CALAVERAS 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 4:00 PM

Apr 21 - Fri AMADOR/ARGONAUT BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Apr 28 - Fri LEAGUE MEET BRET HARTE

1/25/2017

7:30 WARM UP / 9:00 AM START

SWIMMING 
BRET HARTE ATHLETICS 2016/17 

HEAD  COACH:                  Andrea Mazza 
                                             amazza@bhuhsd.k12.ca.us                              
ASSISTANT COACH:          Steve Kautz 
ASSISTANT COACH:          Mark Garrett 
 
PRINCIPAL:                         Kylee Luchetti 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:        Jerry Rucker  
                                              jrucker@bhuhsd.k12.ca.us 
 
 
 

BRET HARTE HIGH SCHOOL 
PO BOX 208 
ALTAVILLE, CA 95221 
(209) 736-2507 Fax  (209) 736-8383 
COLORS:                Purple/Gold 
MASCOT:               Bullfrogs 

Dates/times are subject to change, please check the Bret Harte Athletic website at:  
bhhs-bhuhsd-ca.schoolloop.com for updated information. 


